
Date Meeting Location
Thursday, February 8 Administrators RT Virtual
Friday, February 9 Attorneys RT Virtual

Thursday, February 15 Benefits RT Virtual

Saturday-Tuesday, March 2-5 General Assembly Omni Rancho Las Palmas, Rancho Mirage

Sunday, March 3 Investments RT Omni Rancho Las Palmas, Rancho Mirage
Tuesday, March 19 Compliance RT Virtual
Wednesday-Friday, March 27-29 Advanced Principles of Pension 

Governance for Trustees
UCLA Luskin Center

Friday, April 5 Accountants RT Virtual
Wednesday, April 10 Administrative Assistants RT Virtual

Monday-Tuesday,  April 22-23 Management Academy: Module 1 Westin Pasadena
Friday, April 26 Overview Course in Retirement Plan 

Administration
Virtual

Friday, May 3 Trustees RT Virtual
Friday, May 17 Information Technology RT Virtual
Friday, May 24 Attorneys RT Virtual
Monday-Wednesday, June 10-12 Management Academy: Module 2 Westin Pasadena
Thursday, June 20 Communications RT San Jose Marriott

Friday, June 21 Benefits RT
Administrators RT
Legal Support RT

San Jose Marriott

Monday-Wednesday, July 22-24 Management Academy: Module 3 Westin Pasadena
Monday-Thursday, August 26-29 Principles of Pension Governance for 

Trustees
Lodge at Tiburon

Friday, September 13 Attorneys RT
Accountants RT
Administrative Assistants RT

San Jose Marriott

Wed.-Friday, September 25-27 + CALAPRS Board 
Meeting 9/27 7:30am hybrid meeting

Administrators Institute Quail Lodge

Friday, October 11 Information Technology RT
Trustees RT
Compliance RT

San Jose Marriott

Wednesday-Friday, November 6-8 Intermediate Course in Retirement Plan 
Administration

San Jose Marriott

Thursday, November 21 Legal Support RT Virtual
Friday, November 22 Investments RT Virtual
Friday, December 6 Benefits RT Virtual
Wednesday-Friday, December 11-13 Advanced Course in Retirement Plan 

Administration
San Jose Marriott
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